and risks to public safety. 

11.17 Reimbursement of Expenses.  Within thirty (30) days of the date of receipt of an invoice, Developer 

ly, by the County in connection 
with the negotiation and formalization of this Agreement in an amount not to exceed Two Thousand Five 
Hundred Dollars ($2,500.00). 

[next page is signature page]  

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Pa11ies have caused their authorized representatives to execute this 
Agreement for Road Use, Repair, and Improvements effective as of the date first above written. 

ATTEST/SEAL: 

HAAKON COUNTY, SOUTH DAKOTA